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Cut out the ruler. Measure the length of each line segment.

1)

Draw a line segment for

6)

10)

55 mm

72 mm

140 mm

108 mm

30 mm

PREVIEW

Gain complete access to the largest

collection of worksheets in all subjects!

Not a member

Please sign up to

dain ComP’eEe
dccess,

www.mathworksheets4kids.com

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

Printable Math Worksheets @ www.mathworksheets4kids.com




Name: Score:
Answer Key
Gine Segment - RuIeD Millimeter: S2

Ir _|IﬁI|_III_IITII|_IIﬁ ﬁlqlnlTlll_lI“I_Ilﬁlnll_lll_llﬁll_lﬁll_lll_l I_Illl_llﬁ ﬁlqlnl_IIIl_lI“I_Ilﬁlnll_hllTllﬁll_lﬁll_lll_l ITIIl_IIﬁ ﬁlqlnl_ -;

10 12 3l 4 5 6l 7 8l 9 10 1 1 1 1 15 |,

: cm :
Cut out the ruler. Measure the length of each line segment.
1) ¢ 119 mm
2) 43 [mm
3) 90 | mm

Gain complete access to the largest
collection of worksheets in all subjects!
4) 65 [ mm
Not a members

5) og Please sign up to 120{ mm

dain ComP’eEe
dccess,

Draw a line segment for

6) 55 mm www.mathworksheets4kids.com

7) 72 mm

8) 140 mm

9) 108 mm
10)  30mm
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